
WP61.6 Mebane Via North Loop
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 5 Dairyland Road
7.6 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
9.9 L 2.2 Borland Road
12.1 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
14.5 R 1.7 Mount Willing Road
16.3 L 0.6 Southern Drive
16.8 R >.1 State Road 1316
16.9 S 0.3 Gaines Chapel Road
17.2 L >.1 US 70
17.3 R >.1 Tinnin Road
17.4 L 0.3 Fuller Road
17.6 R 0.2 Turn right
17.8 R 1.7 Richmond Road
19.4 L 0.3 West Lebanon Road
19.7 R 1.6 Ira Road
21.4 L 2.2 Harmony Church Road
23.6 R 2.3 Mill Creek Road
25.9 L 2.7 Carr Store Road
28.5 L 1.9 Doc Corbett Road
30.4 L 2.7 Lynch Store Road
33.2 L 1.6 High Rock Road
34.7 R 2.4 Saddle Club Road
37.1 R 0.3 West Lebanon Road
37.4 L 1.1 Lebanon Road
38.6 L 0.2 North 5th Street
38.8 R 0.3 East Ruffin Street
39.1 L >.1 North 2nd Street
39.1 L 0.3 West Clay Street
39.4 R >.1 North 5th Street
39.5 L 1.1 East Washington Street
40.6 R 2.2 Mattress Factory Road
42.8 R 5.4 Buckhorn Road
48.2 L 2.5 Bradshaw Quarry Road
50.7 L 0.7 Dodsons Crossroads
51.4 R 2.7 Borland Road
54.1 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
54.7 L 0.2 Union Grove Church

Road
55 R >.1 Union Grove Church

Road
55.1 L 3.3 Union Grove Church

Road
58.3 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
58.9 R 0.8 Old NC 86
59.7 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
60.9 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
61.6 L >.1 Williams Street

End of Ride
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